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Men / TS / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Spencer Goodell1102
OMEGA

8.800 9.300 8.7009.300 8.9008.800 53.800
1T 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Tiderman1104
OMEGA

8.800 9.100 8.4008.600 8.6008.700 52.200
2T 2 4 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Peyton Hobson1103
OMEGA

8.500 8.400 8.4009.000 8.7008.600 51.600
3 4 3 3T 3 2T 3 

3 

James Friedman1101
OMEGA

8.000 8.700 8.4009.100 8.7008.400 51.300
4 3 2 4T 4 3T 4 

4 
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